1 23.06.21 de / 410A
 Safety Technique
 SAFEMASTER W  Wireless Safety System
 Wireless Emergency Stop-System
 BI 5910 and RE 5910
Your Advantages
• Ideal solutions for mobile and stationary machines and plants
 with dangerous areas

                      B4:       rotational switch (COM3R), with IR
others on request
Ordering Example
5 23.06.21 de / 410A
Characteristics Radio Controlled Safety Module BI 5910
Switching current I
S
w
itc
hi
ng
vo
lta
ge
U
[
V]
safe breaking, no continuous arcing
under the curve, max. 1 switching cycle/s
[A]
0
50
100
200
250
150
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
M
70
73
_
a
Arc limit curve
Quadratic total current limit curve
Quadratic total current
I = I + I + I
2 2 2 2
I , I , I - current in contact paths
1
1 2 3
2 3�
0
0
25
45
75
10 20 30 40 50
I (A )
2 2�
T ( C)°
M9682
6 23.06.21 de / 410A
Technical Data Power supply AC 230 V RE 5910/011 and RE 5910/013
Plug Variants Power supply AC 230 V RE 5910/011 and RE 5910/013